
“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 
  
 

Mingus Union High School 

A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

2023-2024 Boys Tennis Schedule  

1.30.2024 FINAL 
Day Date Opponent Varsity 

Tues Feb 27 Greenway 3:30pm - HOME 

Thurs Feb 29 Estrella Foothills  3:30pm – AWAY 

Tues Mar 5 Cortez 3:30pm – HOME 

Thurs Mar 7 Arcadia 
3:30pm - AWAY 

Tues Mar 19 Deer Valley 
3:30pm – AWAY 

Thurs Mar 21 Flagstaff @ Thorpe Park 3:30PM - AWAY 

Mon Mar 25 Cactus 3:30PM – AWAY 

Tues Mar 26 Barry Goldwater 
3:30pm – HOME 

Thurs Mar 28 Cactus Shadows 
3:30pm- HOME 

Tues Apr 2 Desert Sunrise 
3:30pm – HOME 

Thurs Apr 4 Glendale 
3:30pm- HOME 

Fri  Apr 5 Lake Havasu 
3:30pm-HOME 

“Senior Night” 

Tues Apr 9 Prescott 
2:00pm – AWAY 

Fri Apr 12 Bradshaw Mountain 
1:00pm - AWAY 

 

Head Coach: Conrad Khin      Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore  

       Athletic Secretary:  Christina Montiel 


